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Section 6
Names:

Places:

Types:

Adcock, Jessie
Adcock, William M.
Malone, Marshall
Manley, Lesslie T.

Moss, Jim
Owens, Birdie Smith
Owens, William

Clyde

Rozell children
Rozell, Mollie

Prudence Short

Rozell, William
Thomas

Short, Richard &
Mattie Stewart

Maple Hill Cem.,
Huntsville, AL

list notes
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Section 6
Names:

Places:

Types:

Section 6 new entries

Maple Hill Cem.,
Huntsville, AL

memo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

All deeds to city of
Huntsville for

Maple Hill
Cemetery

Record, James

Huntsville, AL Maple Hill Cem.,
Huntsville, AL

memo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Maple Hill Cemetery

Huntsville, AL

drawing
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Section along
McClung Ave.

Maple Hill Cem.,
Huntsville, AL

drawing
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Deeds to city of
Huntsville for

Maple Hill
Cemetery

Huntsville, AL

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Deeds to city of
Huntsville for

Maple Hill
Cemetery

Huntsville, AL

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Deeds to city of
Huntsville for

Maple Hill
Cemetery

Huntsville, AL

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

South half of Maple
Hill Cemetery

Huntsville, AL

drawing
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Knights of Pythias
symbol

Maple Hill Cem.,
Huntsville, AL

drawing
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Access to this image is restricted. The original of this material is available in the Special Collections Reading
Room located on the Ground Floor of the Salmon Library at the University of Alabama in Huntsville. Contact the
archives staff via email at archives@uah.edu or by phone at 256-824-6523 for further information.

See image 10
Names:

Places:

Knights of Pythias
symbol

Thurston, Edgar M.

Maple Hill Cem.,
Huntsville, AL
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Episcopal Church book
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Books in the
Episcopal Church
Office

Confirmations
Register #1 and

History

Register #2
Register #3
Vestry Minutes

Huntsville, AL

book list

1834-1904
1857-1900

1900-1907
1905-1937

1907-1921
1938-1962

1954-present
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brandontown
Cemetery (Negro)

Glenwood Cemetery
(Negro)

Huntsville cemetery
locations

Maple Hill Cemetery

No, 4 Hall Cemetery
(Negro)

Northside Cemetery
(Negro)

Huntsville, AL

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Henson, Margaret
Hutchens

Huntsville Pilgrimage
Association

Johnson, Dorothy
Scott

Pope, LeRoy

Taylor, Thomas J.,
Judge

Twickenham
Woman's Club

Wasson, Joberta
In Memory of

Yesterday: Maple
Hill Cemetery ?

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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Names:

Places:

Brandon, Mary
Sample

Brandon, Thomas
Brandon, William
Chapman, Reuben,

Gov.
Clay-Clopton,

Virginia
Clemens, Jeremiah

Clemens, Samuel
(Mark Twain)

Clopton, Annie
Bradshaw

Davis, Nora
Davis, Zebulon Pike
Jones, Leroy Hipkins
Jones, Lewellan
Jones, Nancy

Jones, William H.
Lewis, David Peter,

Gov.
Mitchell, Anthony

John
Mitchell, Lena
Miutchell, Mary

Rachel

Patton, Robert Miller,
Gov.

Patton, Robert W.
Patton, William A.
Rice, Elisha H.
Rice, Mary Pittman
Mammy d. 1912
Mammy died 1879

Huntsville, AL



Types:
brochure
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Names:

Places:

Bibb, Mary S.
Chambers

Bibb, Thomas, Gov.
Bibb, William

Dandridge
Bibb, William Wyatt,

Gov.
Bradley, Joseph C.
Bradley, Susan
Burritt, William, Dr.

Dox, Peter, Judge
Fearn, Robert
Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Figures, William

Bibb
Freeman, Thomas
Jackson, Andrew,

Gen.
Johnson, Gilbert

Motier Lafayette,

Brevet Gen.
McClung, James

White
Moore, David, Dr.
Neal, Stephen
Patton, Martha Hays
Patton, William
Pope, Jane Ramsey

Patton
Pope, William H.

Pope, Wyatt
Robinson, William
Rose, Mary
Rose, N. B.
Steele, Eliza Weaver
Steele, George

Gilliam
Union soldiers
Walker, LeRoy Pope
Wills, Andrew

Huntsville, AL



Types:
brochure
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Names:

Places:

Anderson, Richard W.
Bassett, John Young
Bibb, Thomas
Brooks, Alme Drake
Brooks, William T.

H., Maj. Gen.
Cabiness, Septimus

D.
Civil War Veterans

Monument

Clay, Clement
Claiborne

Clay, Clement Comer,
Gov.

Clay, John Withers
Darwin, James

Lanier, Dr.
Darwin, Martha

Patton
Echols, William

Erskine, Albert
Russel

Erskine, Sue Ragland
Garth, Maria Fearn
Garth, William Willis
Jones, Egbert J.
Lowe, Bartley M.,

Gen.
Lowe, Sarah Sophia

Manning

Lowe, William M.,
Col.

Meridian marker
Osler, William, Sir
Russel, Albert, Sr.
Studebaker

Corporation
Teal, Mollie

Huntsville, AL



Types:
brochure
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Names:

Places:

Bankhead, Adelaide
Eugene

Bankhead, Tallulah
Bankhead, William

B., Sen.
Burritt, William, Dr.
Connally, John
Dox, Peter Myndert,

Judge

Green Bottom Inn
Johnson, James R.,

Capt. & Mrs.
Percy, Charles,

Charles, Sen.
Percy, Maria Pope
Percy, Thomas
Percy, Walker

Percy, William
Walker

Pope, LeRoy
Richardson, William
Robinson, Elizabeth

Broglan
Robinson, John Lee
Shepherd, Charles O.,

Prof.

Walker, John
Williams

Walker, LeRoy Pope,
Gen.

Whitehead, Jessup
Mickey - dog
Pepe - chihuahua

Huntsville, AL
Illinois

Louisiana
Mississippi

Normal, AL



Types:
brochure
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Names:

Places:

Baker, Albert A.
Baldridge, Milton

Columbus, Dr.
Beasley plot angel
Binford, Herny

Arthur, Dr.
Clay, Clement C.
Clay, Clement

Claiborne

Clay-Clopton,
Virginia Caroline
Tunstall

Clopton, David,
Judge

Davis, Jefferson,
President

Dement, John
Jefferson, Dr.

Harris, Joel Chandler
Hundley plot
Hundley, John &

Melinda
Huntsville Pilgrimage

Association
Lowry, Samuel

Hickman, Dr.

Spragins, Robert
Stith, Judge

The Catholic Burial
Ground

The Hebrew Burial
Ground

Vanderventer markers
Weeden, Maria

Howard

Huntsville, AL



Types:
brochure
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Section 6
Names:

Places:

Types:

Fuller, Reginia
Matlock

Steger, Birdie Pauline

Maple Hill Cem.,
Huntsville, AL

list
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Ushers, Lectors and
Altar Boys schedule

list

December
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Section 6
Names:

Places:

Types:

Adcock, Jessie T.
Adcock, William M.
Rozell, Delta, Ruby,

May Lou, Kate,

Vera, Billie &
Charles

Rozell, Mollie
Prudence Short

Rozell, William
Thomas

Short, Richard &
Mattie Stewart

Steger, Birdie Pauline

Maple Hill Cem.,
Huntsville, AL

list
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Section 6
Names:

Places:

Types:

Malone, Marshall
Manley, Lesslie T.

Moss, Jim
Owens, Birdie Smith

Owens, William
Clyde

Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Roby, Dianne

Huntsville, AL Maple Hill Cem.,
Huntsville, AL

list memo
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Name & Place Index

Adcock, Jessie T. 22
Adcock, Jessie 1
Adcock, William M. 1, 22
All deeds to city of Huntsville for Maple Hill Cemetery

3
Anderson, Richard W. 17
Baker, Albert A. 19
Baldridge, Milton Columbus, Dr. 19
Bankhead, Adelaide Eugene 18
Bankhead, Tallulah 18
Bankhead, William B., Sen. 18
Bassett, John Young 17
Beasley plot angel 19
Bibb, Mary S. Chambers 16
Bibb, Thomas, Gov. 16
Bibb, Thomas 17
Bibb, William Dandridge 16
Bibb, William Wyatt, Gov. 16
Binford, Herny Arthur, Dr. 19
Books in the Episcopal Church Office 12
Bradley, Joseph C. 16
Bradley, Susan 16
Brandon, Mary Sample 15
Brandon, Thomas 15
Brandon, William 15
Brandontown Cemetery (Negro) 13
Brooks, Alme Drake 17
Brooks, William T. H., Maj. Gen. 17
Burritt, William, Dr. 16, 18
Cabiness, Septimus D. 17
Chapman, Reuben, Gov. 15
Civil War Veterans Monument 17
Clay, Clement C. 19
Clay, Clement Claiborne 17, 19
Clay, Clement Comer, Gov. 17
Clay, John Withers 17
Clay-Clopton, Virginia Caroline Tunstall 19
Clay-Clopton, Virginia 15
Clemens, Jeremiah 15
Clemens, Samuel (Mark Twain) 15
Clopton, Annie Bradshaw 15
Clopton, David, Judge 19
Confirmations 12
Connally, John 18
Darwin, James Lanier, Dr. 17
Darwin, Martha Patton 17
Davis, Jefferson, President 19
Davis, Nora 15
Davis, Zebulon Pike 15
Deeds to city of Huntsville for Maple Hill Cemetery 6,

7, 8
Dement, John Jefferson, Dr. 19

Dox, Peter Myndert, Judge 18
Dox, Peter, Judge 16
Echols, William 17
Erskine, Albert Russel 17
Erskine, Sue Ragland 17
Fearn, Robert 16
Fearn, Thomas, Dr. 16
Figures, William Bibb 16
Freeman, Thomas 16
Fuller, Reginia Matlock 20
Garth, Maria Fearn 17
Garth, William Willis 17
Glenwood Cemetery (Negro) 13
Green Bottom Inn 18
Harris, Joel Chandler 19
Henson, Margaret Hutchens 14
Hundley plot 19
Hundley, John & Melinda 19
Huntsville cemetery locations 13
Huntsville Pilgrimage Association 14, 19
Huntsville, AL 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,

19, 23
Illinois 18
In Memory of Yesterday: Maple Hill Cemetery ? 14
Jackson, Andrew, Gen. 16
Johnson, Dorothy Scott 14
Johnson, Gilbert Motier Lafayette, Brevet Gen. 16
Johnson, James R., Capt. & Mrs. 18
Jones, Egbert J. 17
Jones, Leroy Hipkins 15
Jones, Lewellan 15
Jones, Nancy 15
Jones, William H. 15
Knights of Pythias symbol 10, 11
Lewis, David Peter, Gov. 15
Louisiana 18
Lowe, Bartley M., Gen. 17
Lowe, Sarah Sophia Manning 17
Lowe, William M., Col. 17
Lowry, Samuel Hickman, Dr. 19
Malone, Marshall 1, 23
Mammy d. 1912 15
Mammy died 1879 15
Manley, Lesslie T. 1, 23
Maple Hill Cem., Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 5, 10, 11, 20,

22, 23
Maple Hill Cemetery 4, 13
McClung, James White 16
Meridian marker 17
Mickey - dog 18
Mississippi 18
Mitchell, Anthony John 15



Mitchell, Lena 15
Miutchell, Mary Rachel 15
Moore, David, Dr. 16
Moss, Jim 1, 23
Neal, Stephen 16
No, 4 Hall Cemetery (Negro) 13
Normal, AL 18
Northside Cemetery (Negro) 13
Osler, William, Sir 17
Owens, Birdie Smith 1, 23
Owens, William Clyde 1, 23
Patton, Martha Hays 16
Patton, Robert Miller, Gov. 15
Patton, Robert W. 15
Patton, William A. 15
Patton, William 16
Pepe - chihuahua 18
Percy, Charles, Charles, Sen. 18
Percy, Maria Pope 18
Percy, Thomas 18
Percy, Walker 18
Percy, William Walker 18
Pope, Jane Ramsey Patton 16
Pope, LeRoy 14, 18
Pope, William H. 16
Pope, Wyatt 16
Record, James 3
Register #1 and History 12
Register #2 12
Register #3 12
Rice, Elisha H. 15
Rice, Mary Pittman 15
Richardson, William 18
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 23
Robinson, Elizabeth Broglan 18
Robinson, John Lee 18
Robinson, William 16

Roby, Dianne 23
Rose, Mary 16
Rose, N. B. 16
Rozell children 1
Rozell, Delta, Ruby, May Lou, Kate, Vera, Billie &

Charles 22
Rozell, Mollie Prudence Short 1, 22
Rozell, William Thomas 1, 22
Russel, Albert, Sr. 17
Section 6 new entries 2
Section along McClung Ave. 5
Shepherd, Charles O., Prof. 18
Short, Richard & Mattie Stewart 1, 22
South half of Maple Hill Cemetery 9
Spragins, Robert Stith, Judge 19
Steele, Eliza Weaver 16
Steele, George Gilliam 16
Steger, Birdie Pauline 20, 22
Studebaker Corporation 17
Taylor, Thomas J., Judge 14
Teal, Mollie 17
The Catholic Burial Ground 19
The Hebrew Burial Ground 19
Thurston, Edgar M. 11
Twickenham Woman's Club 14
Union soldiers 16
Ushers, Lectors and Altar Boys schedule 21
Vanderventer markers 19
Vestry Minutes 12
Walker, John Williams 18
Walker, LeRoy Pope, Gen. 18
Walker, LeRoy Pope 16
Wasson, Joberta 14
Weeden, Maria Howard 19
Whitehead, Jessup 18
Wills, Andrew 16
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